
2^PARTE - ESORD"B" PERUGIA -1^prova
 

Perugia dal 15/02/2015 al 15/02/2015
.

ELENCO ISCRITTI
15/02/2015 - ore 09.30 - 2/1^prova ESORD B - PG

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B  Femminile 

 1) NARDELLA Alessia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'54.2
 2) CHABAT Luna Maria 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  2'56.4
 3) COCCO Maddalena 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'08.5
 4) TAGLIERI Chiara Luna 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'18.8
 5) BARBAROSSA Elisa 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  3'24.9
 6) PAUSELLI Cecilia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'39.2
 7) ZIARELLI Giulia 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  3'41.4
 8) CAMILLETTI Sofia 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'45.2
 9) DIACONI FERICO Claudia 2006 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'54.2

 10) ZOGU Roana 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'55.1
 11) SANTOCCHIA Giada 2006 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'56.8
 12) PETTENO' Allegra 2006 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  4'03.4
 13) CAPONE Camilla 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 14) MASSINO Chiara 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 15) CONOCCHIA Irene 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 16) RAMACCIONI Carlotta 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 17) TRINARI Alessandra 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 18) MENICONI Sofia 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 19) PICCHIANTANO Emma 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 20) VANNONI Bianca 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 21) MATTIOLI Alice 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 22) MARCUCCI Eleonora 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 23) SAMMARTANO Frida 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 24) FALUOMI Anita 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 25) DE LUCA Maria Sole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 26) BORDICHINI Sara 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 27) BELLINI Alessandra 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 28) EMANUELLI Aurora 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 29) BRUGNONI Ginevra Maria 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 30) GIOIA Laura 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 31) BAZZUCCHI Nicole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 32) VINTI Sofia 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 33) BALLERINI Sara 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 34) SORDINI Sofia 2006 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 35) COLLAUTO Elena 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 36) CUNEO Bianca 2006 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
.

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B  Maschile 

 1) SFODERA Gabriele 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'49.0
 2) GIACCHETTA Mattia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  3'03.6
 3) LAMBERTI Riccardo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'08.1
 4) CALDERINI Filippo 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'10.6
 5) CIANETTI Federico 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'15.5
 6) BELLUCCI Matteo 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'16.2
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2^PARTE - ESORD"B" PERUGIA -1^prova
Perugia ,  dal 15/02/2015 al 15/02/2015

.
segue  200 Stile Libero M Esordienti B

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  7) ANGELINI Tommaso 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'16.2

 8) LA MARCA Antonio 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'19.4
 9) SFORNA Pietro 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'20.9

 10) GUERRIERI Angelo 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'22.1
 11) PEDICINI Claudio 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'23.8
 12) MENCARELLI Lorenzo 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'24.0
 13) ZUCCHINI Michele 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'29.0
 14) ROMANI Matteo 2004 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA  3'30.8
 15) GIORNI Alessio 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'31.1
 16) BARBACCI Thomas 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'36.4
 17) CHIANELLA Alessandro 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'38.2
 18) BRUNI Marco 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  3'39.0
 19) GORDI Stiven 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'44.9
 20) FERRANDICO Nicolo' 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'48.1
 21) GUTANU Dinu 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  4'00.3
 22) BINUCCI Matteo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  4'05.7
 23) MERCATI Davide 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  4'15.3
 24) MAZZI Andrea 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 25) BIANCONI Michelangelo 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 26) BURANI Edoardo 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 27) SCORPIONI Nicola 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 28) BERNINI Francesco 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 29) GALLI Emanuele 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 30) GUIDI Giulio 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 31) CECCARELLI Matteo 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 32) LOMBARDI Lorenzo 2004 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA   s.t.
 33) FATTI Eugenio Francesco 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 34) SABATINI Mattia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 35) MERCATI Matteo 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 36) ANEMONE Filippo 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 37) CHIPER Antonio Cristian 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 38) MENICONI Filippo 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 39) SORCI Tommaso 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 40) BENIGNI Federico 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 41) TURRIONI Manuel 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 42) CECCHINI Flavio Francesco 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 43) DIACONITA Roberto 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 44) GIUNTI Damiano 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
.

100 Dorso - Esordienti B  Femminile 

 1) MENICONI Sofia 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'30.1
 2) MATTIOLI Alice 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'33.4
 3) BRUGNONI Ginevra Maria 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'40.8
 4) TANCI Chiara 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'43.0
 5) FARALLI Sara 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'45.8
 6) SANTOCCHIA Giada 2006 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'49.2
 7) BARBAROSSA Elisa 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'50.5
 8) BUONDELMONTE Sara 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'54.6
 9) AMATO Lavinia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'56.5

 10) ZIARELLI Giulia 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'00.1
 11) BALLERINI Sara 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'01.3
 12) CUNEO Bianca 2006 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'13.1
 13) GIANCARLINI Lavinia 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'22.4
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2^PARTE - ESORD"B" PERUGIA -1^prova
Perugia ,  dal 15/02/2015 al 15/02/2015

.
segue  100 Dorso F Esordienti B

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  14) GIORDANO Giulia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 15) COSTIANU Silvia 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 16) MARIOTTINI Veronica 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 17) SAMMARTANO Frida 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 18) LORENTINI Marta 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 19) FALUOMI Anita 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 20) EMANUELLI Aurora 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 21) VINTI Sofia 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 22) PAPARELLI Lavinia 2006 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 23) NANNI Cecilia 2006 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 24) SORDINI Sofia 2006 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 25) GRILLI Margherita 2006 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 26) GENOVESI Sarah 2006 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
.

100 Dorso - Esordienti B  Maschile 

 1) FEI Giovanni 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'30.7
 2) TENERINI Luca 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'32.3
 3) TUGLIANI Samuele 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'32.8
 4) CENTINI Matteo 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'44.1
 5) POGGIONI Giulio 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'45.2
 6) SFORNA Pietro 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'47.2
 7) GUERRIERI Angelo 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'51.4
 8) CALIGIANA Matteo Valentino 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'55.7
 9) MERCATI Davide 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'58.4

 10) CECCHINI Flavio Francesco 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'58.5
 11) ALBRIGO Michelangelo 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'06.2
 12) CIANETTI Federico 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 13) BIANCONI Michelangelo 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 14) SCORPIONI Nicola 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 15) BERNINI Francesco 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 16) FERRANDICO Nicolo' 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 17) CECCARELLI Matteo 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 18) BOLLONI Manuele 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 19) GIORNI Alessio 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 20) ZUCCHINI Michele 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 21) MORONCINI Nicola 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 22) BRUNI Marco 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 23) MENICONI Filippo 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 24) GUTANU Dinu 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 25) SORCI Tommaso 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 26) BENIGNI Federico 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 27) MANCINI Riccardo 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 28) TURRIONI Manuel 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 29) PUCCIARINI Matteo 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 30) BARBACCI Thomas 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 31) PUCCI Mattia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
.

200 Rana - Esordienti B  Femminile 

 1) BELLINI Alessandra 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  4'02.0
 2) TAGLIERI Chiara Luna 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  4'10.6
 3) BUONDELMONTE Sara 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  4'14.2
 4) CONOCCHIA Irene 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  4'16.3
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2^PARTE - ESORD"B" PERUGIA -1^prova
Perugia ,  dal 15/02/2015 al 15/02/2015

.
segue  200 Rana F Esordienti B

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  5) DIACONI FERICO Claudia 2006 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  4'22.1

 6) PAUSELLI Cecilia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  4'36.4
 7) VANNONI Bianca 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  4'37.0
 8) BAZZUCCHI Nicole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  4'48.9
 9) CAPONE Camilla 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 10) MASSINO Chiara 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 11) RAMACCIONI Carlotta 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 12) TRINARI Alessandra 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 13) NOTTOLI Lavinia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 14) GIORDANO Giulia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 15) PICCHIANTANO Emma 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 16) COSTIANU Silvia 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 17) ZOGU Roana 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 18) CAMILLETTI Sofia 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 19) MARIOTTINI Veronica 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 20) MARCUCCI Eleonora 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 21) CHABAT Luna Maria 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.
 22) DE LUCA Maria Sole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 23) GIANCARLINI Lavinia 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 24) COLLAUTO Elena 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 25) PETTENO' Allegra 2006 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
.

200 Rana - Esordienti B  Maschile 

 1) GIACCHETTA Mattia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  3'26.9
 2) TUGLIANI Samuele 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  3'35.7
 3) MAZZI Andrea 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  3'43.6
 4) BELLUCCI Matteo 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'48.4
 5) BURANI Edoardo 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  3'48.6
 6) MENCARELLI Lorenzo 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'50.6
 7) CENTINI Matteo 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  4'26.8
 8) CHIPER Antonio Cristian 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  4'44.9
 9) GORDI Stiven 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 10) CHIANELLA Alessandro 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 11) VITALI Lorenzo 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 12) GALLI Emanuele 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 13) GUIDI Giulio 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 14) BOLLONI Manuele 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 15) MORONCINI Nicola 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.
 16) SABATINI Mattia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 17) LAMBERTI Riccardo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 18) PEDICINI Claudio 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 19) ANEMONE Filippo 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 20) BINUCCI Matteo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 21) ANGELINI Tommaso 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 22) CALDERINI Filippo 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 23) FEI Giovanni 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 24) CALIGIANA Matteo Valentino 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
.

50 Farfalla - Esordienti B  Femminile 

 1) NOTTOLI Lavinia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    42.9
 2) COCCO Maddalena 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO    45.2
 3) TANCI Chiara 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
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2^PARTE - ESORD"B" PERUGIA -1^prova
Perugia ,  dal 15/02/2015 al 15/02/2015

.
segue  50 Farfalla F Esordienti B

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  4) LORENTINI Marta 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 5) NARDELLA Alessia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 6) BORDICHINI Sara 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 7) AMATO Lavinia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 8) NANNI Cecilia 2006 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 9) FARALLI Sara 2006 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
.

50 Farfalla - Esordienti B  Maschile 

 1) SFODERA Gabriele 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    37.7
 2) TENERINI Luca 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    40.2
 3) LA MARCA Antonio 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    46.9
 4) ALBRIGO Michelangelo 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    49.3
 5) POGGIONI Giulio 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    56.6
 6) GIUNTI Damiano 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'18.2
 7) FATTI Eugenio Francesco 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
 8) MERCATI Matteo 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
 9) PUCCI Mattia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.
.

4X50 Stile Libero - Esordienti B  Femminile 

 1)  Azzurra Race Team   s.t.
 2)  Centro Nuoto Bastia Asd   s.t.
 3)  Libertas R.N.Perugia   s.t.
 4)  Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino   s.t.
.
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